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Men / 41 / 11+ yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Dominic Miadowicz4197
1916492 Emerald City

9.300 9.500 9.00010.500 9.7009.400 57.400
3T 1 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Davonte Zerzan-Thul4135
1884443 Metropolitan

9.800 9.400 9.3009.900 8.8009.000 56.200
1T 2 4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Rigby Etienne4151
1949917 black hills

8.700 8.800 8.8009.800 8.7008.400 53.200
6T 5 5 5 5T 3 3 

3 

Maleki Kapele4155
1936016 black hills

9.300 8.700 8.60010.100 7.9008.000 52.600
3T 6 3 7 7 7T 4 

4 

Zadkiel Arocho Rodriguez4147
1936271 black hills

9.400 8.400 8.00010.200 7.9008.400 52.300
2 7 2 10 5T 7T 5T

5T

Logan Rosemond4115
1419275 CEG

9.800 7.800 8.9008.700 8.4008.700 52.300
1T 9 9 4 3 4 5T

5T

Alex Holzer4144
1942101 Mid-Columbia

8.700 8.900 9.0009.100 7.0008.500 51.200
6T 4 7 3T 4T 10 6 

6 

Ayden Greenough4141
1374966 Mid-Columbia

9.200 9.000 9.1008.600 8.1006.500 50.500
4 3 10T 2 10T 6 7 

7 

Austin Han4142
1931755 Mid-Columbia

8.800 7.900 8.3009.500 7.3007.200 49.000
5 8T 6 9 8 8 8 

8 

Christian Bamber4137
1375371 Mid-Columbia

8.400 7.700 8.5008.100 8.2006.500 47.400
7 10 11 8T 10T 5 9 

9 

Deven Johnston4125
1944049 LEGA

7.300 7.300 8.7008.900 6.3008.500 47.000
9 11 8 6 4T 12 10T

10T

Tim Zoryn4108
1293237 AGA

7.700 7.900 8.5007.800 6.8008.300 47.000
8 8T 12 8T 6 11 10T

10T

Lucas Holzer4145
1942098 Mid-Columbia

7.200 7.100 8.5008.600 7.1007.000 45.500
10 12 10T 8T 9 9 11 

11 

Noah Miller4127
1575785 LEGA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 13 13 11 11 13 12 

12 
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